Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SK 3286.990
Deflector, 90°

State: 08.02.2026. (Source: rittal.com/hr-hr)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|5‘I'IIN.ITIII>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIISTIIIIG“I’IE>>SOF‘I‘W&SEII\II3€$>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/hr-hr
https://www.rittal.com/hr-hr
https://www.rittal.com/hr-hr

SK 3286.990 - Deflector, 90° for air duct system

For targeted air deflection at the end of the flat duct.

Features

Model No.

Product description
Material

Colour

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Certificates

© Rittal 2026

SK 3286.990

For targeted air deflection at the end of the shallow duct.
Flame-resistant plastic to DIN 4102/B1
RAL 7035

1 pc(s).

0.1

0.129

39269097

4028177368156

EC011217

EC011217

22410601

EAC



