## Rittal - The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





SK 3286.990 Deflector, 90°

State: 29.08.2025. (Source: rittal.com/hr-hr)



## SK 3286.990 - Deflector, 90° for air duct system

For targeted air deflection at the end of the flat duct.

## **Features**

Model No.	SK 3286.990		
Product description	For targeted air deflection at the end of the shallow duct.		
Material	Flame-resistant plastic to DIN 4102/B1		
Colour	RAL 7035		
Packs of	1 pc(s).		
Net weight	0.1		
Gross weight	0.129		
Customs tariff number	39269097		
EAN	4028177368156		
ETIM 9	EC011217		
ETIM 8	EC011217		
ECLASS 8.0	22410601		

## **Approvals**

Certificates	EAC	

© Rittal 2025